PAGE 1 OF 9� 0725 PH-3533
KIHLBERG JK35T-590
WIDE CROWN
PNEUMATIC PLIER STAPLER
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-3533
2 1

Pour le français, consulter les pages 7-9.
PAGE 2 OF 9� 0725 PH-3533
KIHLBERG JK35T-590
WIDE CROWN
PNEUMATIC PLIER STAPLER
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-3533
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
1 Screw 4 H-3533-1 946657
2 Cap 1 -------------- 179084
3 Gasket 1 H-3533-3 148034
4 Compression Washer 1 H-3533-CWSH 149044
5 Cylinder Cap 1 H-3533-5Q 150337
6 Seal 1 -------------- 148040
13 Piston Complete 1 H-3533-13 134243
14 Cylinder 1 H-3533-CYL14 190159
15 O-Ring – 50 mm 1 H-3533-15Q 972115
16 Seal For Back Valve 1 -------------- 148035
17 Lower Bumper 1 H-3533-17 149087
18 Cage 1 -------------- 150295
19 O-Ring – 47.5 mm 1 H-3533-19Q 972118
20 O-Ring – 45 mm 1 H-3533-20Q 972117
21 Cylinder 1 H-3533-21Q 150294
22 O-Ring – 56 mm 1 H-3533-22Q 972116
23 O-Ring – 60 mm 2 H-3533-23Q 972114
24 Bottom Washer 1 H-3533-24 147093
25 Gasket 1 H-3535-GSKT 148033
26 O-Ring – 14 mm 1 -------------- 972058
27 Cap 1 H-3533-CAP 179058
28 Screw 2 H-3069-53Q 946512
29 Sound Absorber 1 H-3533-29 971003
30* Nipple 1 H-3535-30 987026
31 Screw 4 H-3535-31Q 946699
32 Front Nozzle Plate 1 H-3533-32 162694
33 Rear Nozzle Plate 1 H-3533-33Q 162692
34 Screw 2 H-3533-34 946511
35 Trigger 1 H-3533-TRIGR 165040
36 Tension Pin 1 H-3533-TNPIN 945039
37 Door 1 H-3533-DOOR 162695
38 Screw 1 H-3533-1 946657
39 O-Ring – 16 mm 1 H-1440-97203 972030
40 O-Ring – 22 mm 1 H-3533-40Q 972039
41 Valve Cage 1 H-3533-41Q 191084
42 Spring 2 H-3069SPRNGQ 173066
43 O-Ring – 4.4 mm 2 H-3533-43Q 972121
44 Valve Stem 1 H-3533-44Q 191153
* #30 does not come standard on H-3533.

PAGE 3 OF 9� 0725 PH-3533
KIHLBERG JK35T-590
WIDE CROWN
PNEUMATIC PLIER STAPLER
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
H-3533
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
45 Nut 1 H-3533-45Q 146102
46 Pusher Spring 1 H-3535-SPRNG 174057
47 Pusher 1 H-3533-47 161247
48 Spring Center 1 H-3533-48 150291
49 Screw 1 H-3533-49 946702
50 Spring House 1 H-3533-50 156946
51 Spring Roller Shaft 1 H-3533-51 145134
52 Cover Spring 1 H-3535-CVRSP 174058
53 Cover Holder 1 H-3533-53Q 135145
54 Cover 1 H-3533-COV 134194
55 Staple Shield 1 H-3533-SHIEL 134244
56 Screw 1 H-3533-56Q 946663
57 Pusher Stop 1 H-3533-57Q 160124
58 Lock Spring 1 H-3533-58Q 173052
59 Lock Piston 1 H-3533-59Q 160123
60 Lock Cage 1 H-3533-LKCGQ 150311
61 Rail 1 H-3533-61 162687
62 Nut 1 H-3533-62Q 146202
63 Screw 3 -------------- 946697
64 Nut 1 H-3533-64Q 146201
66 Distance Plate 6 mm 1 H-3533-DP6MM 150325
67 Distance Plate 3 mm 1 H-3533-DP3MM 150326
68 Screw 4 -------------- 946516
69 Nut 1 H-3533-69Q 146213
70 Bracket 1 H-3533-70 176018
71 Tongue 1 H-3533-71 158248
72 Nut 1 -------------- 146212
73 Screw 1 -------------- 946700
74 Nut 4 -------------- 146211
75 Screw 1 H-3531-31Q 946699
76 Screw 1 H-3070-SCRW 946538
77 Screw 1 -------------- 946714
78 Rail 1 H-3533-78Q 132296
79 Warning Label 1 -------------- 110175
A O-Ring Kit: Includes Parts 3, 6, 7, 8, 15, 16,
19, 20, 22, 23, 26, 39, 40, 43 1 H-3533-A 143049
B Repair Kit: Includes Parts 3, 6-12, 15, 16, 17,